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Gina Smiley Unzipped At Midnight 11 12 18 17 58 Champion

Hannah Oberman Crome Guns 11 10 13 16 50 Reserve Champion

Paxton Myers Bet Sheza Rescatacat 10 10
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Charity Carroll Diamond 16 16

Erin Quinn Magnum Sparklin Chic 11 6 17

Gina Smiley Unzipped At Midnight 10 17 17 16 60 Champion

Hannah Oberman Crome Guns 10 10 12 17 49 Reserve Champion

Jessica Lee Peptos Gunna Smokem 15 8 23

Charity Carroll Smart Cats Bank It 12 12

Cristen Sala Reysin The Kings Mark 11 11

Paxton Myers Bet Sheza Rescatacat 8 8
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Tricia Craft Quick Trippin 43 38 44 125 Champion

Chance Kelley Khromed With Desire 25 25

Janene Jackson King Of Hearts 24 11 33 68

Rylee R. Ricks Cats A Thumpin 18 12 14 44

Caroline Snow-DodsonIchis Stylish Oak 9 9

Joey Lewis Rocky 7 4 3 14

Ivey King Driving A Pinto 6 6

Peyton Frizzelle Rebell At Heart 5 7 20 1 33

Cooper Clardy CD Sugar Coated 5 9 8 22

Wesley Quinn TS Hal Of A Knight 5 3 6 49 63

Shay Hughes Harlow Grace 5 5

Joey Lewis ESR Julia 4 4

Maddie Bullard Beau Machine 4 4

Caroline Turbevuille Sterling 4 4

Joey Lewis Smartasagovernorscat 3 4 8 15

Adam Crane MHC Play Red Rose 3 3

Ava Rose M. Heilig Spliinter Rey 1 1

Chance Kelley 4K Banquet 50 40 23 113 Reserve Champion

Janene Jackson Rubys Metal Cat 12 4 16

Caroline Snow-DodsonWilly Pete 8 8

Chance Kelley MW Safari Whiz 6 6

Nicole Stefanides Goose 3 3

Alicia Craft Rubys Metal Cat 6 6

Tracey Rosser Stage Smarts 6 6

Danny Blackburn Dolly 6 4 10

Haley Evans Tinkers Chic Magnet 4 4

Eva M. Fesperman Awesome Lil Cat 2 2

Chance Kelley Played Little Kitty 3 3

David Scott Talley Tinkers Chic Magnet 14 14

David Scott Talley Boon Muda Grass 9 9

Julie Davis Ryder 9 9

David Scott Talley Metallic Whiz 6 6

Trent Rhea My Classic Stone 5 5

Julie Kennedy Thru Pearly Gates 3 3

Caroline Snow-DodsonCP Peppys Starlight 3 3

Shannon Eldred Misty 3 3

Sara Puryear Dual Rey Taz 2 2

Shannon Eldred Ernest 1 1
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Wesley Quinn TS Hal Of A Knight 36 54 40 130 Champion

Adrienne H. Van Vlake Miss Smokin Dog 32 32 64

Lauren N. Nobles Framin Out The Trona 32 32

Paxton Myers Dualin Alley Cats 27 37 64

Diane P. Reeves  Sheza Ruby Spoonful 22 34 56

Caroline Turbeville Sterling 7 7

Patty Lewis Smartasagovernorscat 6 5 10 12 33 Reserve Champion

Ava Rose M. Heilig Splinter Rey 6 10 16

Shay Hughes Harlow Grace 6 6

Tracey Rosser Stage Smarts 3 7 10

Drew Lopes Smartasagovernorscat 3 3 6

Kristen Jordan Lil Shiny Joe 2 2

Hannah M. Mennig Short Stopp 1 1

Maddie Bullard Beau Machine 1 1

Kristine Jordan Mister Twister 1 1

Steve Sours MW Safari Whiz 4 4

Paul M. Casper Gideon Rey 3 3

Paul M. Casper Doc Jesse Duck 2 2

Charity Carroll Smartasagovernorscat 1 1

Paxton Myers CL Indigo Drift 18 18

Faith E. Hofmann Light N Lana 17 17

Drew Lopes Rocky 8 8

Haley Evans Tinkers Chic Magnet 4 10 14

Lauren N. Nobles WR Pavocatproof 48 48

Sally Smith Im Smart Jessie 24 24

Fred Stanford Senior Otie Quixote 11 11

Drew Parsons Rocky 10 10

Gayle Wolfe Rocky 3 3
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Caroline Snow-Dodson Chief 49 46 43 43 181 Champion

Caroline Snow-Dodson Wimpys Steady Guns 34 34

Janene Jackson Whizin Pepto 23 43 38 37 141 Reserve Champion

Jordan Murphy Ophelia 17 35 33 85

Caroline Snow-Dodson Homegrown Supermodel 5 5

Shay Hughes Harlow Grace 4 4

Jordan Murphy Dancin Catt 9 9

Chance Kelley Played Little Kitty 32 32

Sammy Simmons SLS Wimpys Nu Chic 3 3

David Scott Talley Metallic Whiz 41 41

Julie Kennedy Casper 4 4
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Danny Blackburn Dolly 40 49 42 41 172 Champion

Cherie L. Webber Wimpys Steady Guns 30 30

Jessica Lee CNN Spoons Catsmokie 25 19 18 37 99

Anthony Dodson Chief 19 44 41 41 145 Reserve Champion

Kristina Sessoms Homegrown Supermodel 10 33 32 75

Shay Hughes Harlow Grace 10 10

Kristen Jordan Golden Nu Chex 3 3

Leslie Simmons SLS Corner Affair 5 5

Kim Riddle Highbrows Cat Doctor 19 19
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Olivia Williams

Booms Miss Fire/Khromed with Desire (Medical 

Substitution) 33 49 49 40 171 Champion

Courtny King Mr Smooth Gin 25 32 46 20 123 Reserve Champion

Julie Walter Nu Vanilla Chex 22 22

Cristen Sala Barbie 16 27 32 13 88

Belinda Lashea Rip Wheeler 11 9 9 29

Shay Hughes Harlow Grace 7 7

Emily Boykin King of Hearts 6 6

Shelly Day-Winship Rustler Dun It 5 6 9 20

Renee Horne Tank 5 5

Maddie Bullard Beau Machine 3 5 2 10

Paul M. Casper Doc Jesse Duck 2 4 6

Caroline Turbeville Sterling 1 10 9 20

Steve Sours MW Safari Whiz 12 12

Freddie Davis TR Dualyaordontya 9 9

Leslie Simmons SLS Corner Affair 7 7

Burgess Jonathan WH Chu Larue 4 4

Keagan Bunker Smartonguardmysocks 4 3 7

Kaitlyn Pierce Strutin For Gold 3 3

Chris Callahan Red 2 2

Finleigh Herring King of Hearts 2 2

Grace Newberry JJ Southern Do 2 3 5

Natalie Boykin Whizin Pepto 1 1

Sara Puryear Dual Rey Taz 6 7 13

Emily Clark Sophisticated GT 10 14 24

Lee Van Vlake WC Blue Boon Rey 44 44

Toni Arnette Oakley 11 11

Carlie Pope Willie Pete 9 9

Starr Benton CP Peppys Starlight 8 8

Rebecca Stroud Luci Cat 6 6

Natalie Boykin Rubys Metal Cat 6 6

Camden Jackson Senior Otie Quixote 3 3

Taylor Gaskins Hey Lil Buddy 3 3

Kelsey James Koozie 3 3
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Tucker Quinn Breezy Pep Olena 18 12 6 36 Champion

Caroline Souther Pudden Olena 11 11

Tucker Quinn TS Hal Of A Knight 6 6

**Only One Exhibitor Qualified For Year-End Award**
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Eva M. Fesperman Awesome Lil Cat 22 28 29 28 107 Champion

Savannah M. Frazier Dirty Lil Pepper 20 18 15 53

Alli Jackson Senior Otie Quixote 18 16 29 40 103 Reserve Champion

Lainey Carroll ESR Julia 15 21 10 46

Ava Ball Hesa Taris Catalyst 15 15

Baylee Davis Miss Kitty 13 13

Anna Kain MH Make Mine A Boon 12 12

Hadley Quinn TS Hal Of A Knight 10 23 33

Whitley Souther Pudden Olena 10 16 17 20 63

Finleigh Herring King Of Hearts 9 7 10 26

Emily Boykin Chets Badger Kid 7 7

Coats King Casper King 6 6

Anderson Lee JR Color Me Smart 5 9 14

Alli Jackson Quick Trippin 2 2

Emily Boykin King Of Hearts 1 1

Natalie Boykin RBR Peppys Blue Ray 1 1

Anna Kain DM Chief Hancock 23 1 1

Emily Boykin Rubys Metal Cat 17 17 24 58

Lainey Carroll Rebell At Heart 11 11

Lainey Carroll Rocky 10 10

Anna Kain Docs Dualin It Fancy 6 6 12

Emily Boykin Whizin Pepto 6 6

Hadley Quinn Who Whiz A Smarty 15 24 39

Coats King Scratch 4 4

Parker Stanford Slick 3 15 18

Emily Boykin RBR Peppys Blue Ray 3 3

Alli Jackson RBR Peppys Blue Ray 3 3

Anna Kain Jakes Royal King 9 9

Natalie Boykin Whizin Pepto 3 3
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Hannah M. Mennig Short Stopp 37 37

Emma Ball CR Highlights Rey 28 28

Payton Frizzelle Rebell At Heart 24 40 42 38 144 Champion

Ava Rose M. Heilig Splinter Rey 24 7 30 61

Rylee R. Ricks Cats A Thumpin 23 38 32 40 133 Reserve Champion

Cooper Clardy CD Sugar Coated 16 22 41 37 116

Eva M. Fesperman Awesome Lil Cat 11 8 5 3 27

Nicole Stefanides Jakes Royal King 7 16 18 41

Lia Schmidt Bluegrass Boonsmal 6 6 12

Theresa A. Porter MH Make Mine A Boon 4 16 20

Alli Jackson Senior Otie Quixote 3 4 2 10 19

Svannah M. Frazier Dirty Lil Pepper 3 3

Maddie Bullard Beau Machine 2 4 1 7

Caroline Turbeville Sterling 1 1 2

Micah Davis Baby Pepto 20 20

Amelia Cooke Mates Reysin Star 7 7

Sara Puryear Dual Rey Taz 3 10 14 27

Gracie Newberry JJ Southern Do 1 1

Faith E. Hofmann Light N Lana 6 6

Emily Boykin RBR Peppys Blue Ray 4 4

Emily Boykin Rubys Metal Cat 1 6 7

Lainey Carroll ESR Julia 6 6

Carmella Maldonado Misty 2 2
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Nolan Pierce U R Vital 12 12

Taylor King Ophelia 6 6

Maddison Barringer TL Lil Bita Drawl 24 24

**No Exhibitors Met The Requirements For Year-End Award Eligibility**


